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VG Deutscher Verband fur

Garde- und Schautanzsport el

Platz | DVG-Nr Verein

Jugend - Marsch - 3. BL

1

2

544

284

TSC Dance Energy
Kerpen von 2012 e.V.

TSA d. KTCV Aascher

Schnooke Nidderau e.V.

Jugend - Marsch - 2. BL

TGS Eschborn e.V.

TSC Bimmbar Dreieich
e.V.

CTSV Fidelio Hochheim
e.V.

TSV d. KG 1937
Egelsbach e.V.

TSC 1996 Hofheim e.V.

Jugend - Marsch - 1. BL

1 014
2 010
3 012
4 024
5 200
1 163
2 303
3 131

Jugend - Schau Solo - Master Trophy

1

9

162

217

395

027

482

253

557

905

185

Speyerer TSC 1990 e.V.
S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e. V.

TG Liederbach e.V.

TSV Taufkirchen e.V.

1. KTC Bornheim 1980
e.V.

TSA d. SV DJK
Unterspiesheim e.V.

TSV Eulengarde
Gernsheim e.V.

TSA d. OSC 04
Rheinhausen e.V.

TSV GymTa-Session
AltluBheim e.V.

TSA d. VfL Landshut-
Achdorf 1920 e.V.

TG Nordenstadt /
Lorsbach

TSA d. TSV/DJK 1905
Wiesentheid e.V.

Jugend - Garde Paar - BL

1
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010

TSC Bimmbar Dreieich
e.V.

Tanz

Shooting Stars

Maxi Moskitos

FireStars

Elementrix
Marschformation
FireWings

Testudos

Little Starlights
Tinyloose

Twinklelights

Celestine
Rosengarten

Sofie Dizer

Emily Troll

Lara Schmidt

Celina Berg

Jessica Heid

Leonie Seibold

Lanea Gerstberger

Michelle Mix

Valentin Schubert
und Laura Schitze

Punkte

223

211

251

249

239

237

217

283
275
260

257

WR WR WR WR WR

1

75

71

83

82

79

80

77

95
94
89

84

2

75

71

81

81

76

78

74

93
91
89

87

3

76

70

85

83

79

78

72

96
92
84

86

4

73

64

83

85

82

81

71

92
91
87

82

5

70

70

85

84

81

79

71

95
92
84

87

15

14

15

15

15

15

15

15
15
15

Abziige



Platz | DVG-Nr Verein

2

010

TSC Bimmbar Dreieich
e.V.

Jugend - Garde Solo - Qualifikation

1

012

CTSV Fidelio Hochheim
e.V.

Jugend - Garde Solo - Master Trophy

1
2

3

163
163

268

906
303

268

524

268

Speyerer TSC 1990 e.V.
Speyerer TSC 1990 e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold
Frankfurt e.V.

TG Freiberg
S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e. V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold
Frankfurt e.V.

TSA d. SG Haitz 1908 e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold
Frankfurt e.V.

Jugend - Schau Duo - 3. BL

1

131

TG Liederbach e.V.

Jugend - Schau Duo - 2. BL

1

905

079

905

217

TG Nordenstadt /
Lorsbach

TSA d. TSV 1882
Raunheim e.V.

TG Nordenstadt /
Lorsbach

1. KTC Bornheim 1980
e.V.

Jugend - Polka - 3. BL

1

440

TSA d. SKV Nauheim e.V.

Jugend - Polka - 2. BL

1

1

012

024

CTSV Fidelio Hochheim
e.V.

TSV d. KG 1937
Egelsbach e.V.

Jugend - Polka - 1. BL

1
2

906
303

TG Freiberg
S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e. V.

Jugend - Freestyle - 3. BL

2

909

481

TG SSV Raunheim 1921
e.V./TuS 1906
Risselsheim e.V.

TSA d. TV 1848
Bodenheim e.V.

Jugend - Freestyle - 1. BL
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Tanz

Giuseppe Polo und
Oliwia Maj

Laura Weil

Katrin Lahov

Vanessa Kwiatkowska
Annina Seipp

Vanessa Fumarola

Lara Lehmberg
Kim Luschnat
Natalie Tomasic

Sirin Heine

Sarah Becher und
Julianna Platz

Stella Bollhauer und
Lanea Gerstberger

Sofia Muller und
Raven-Sky Pilatus

Nora Back und Anne
Caramel

Sarah Schweighardt
und Hannah
Stragapede

Spicys Teens

Fireflies

FireFlies

Euphoricks

Tinyloose

Dragonflies

Wild Flames

Punkte

224

238

208

260

242

225

222

215

240

240

270
265

229

219

"3

74

80

71

88

78

75

76

73

78

80

91
89

79

68

75

76

68

87

81

75

72

68

84

82

88
87

78

72

70

81

66

84

81

71

70

70

79

73

92
89

76

77

WR

75

81

70

87

80

76

75

72

80

81

91
92

75

74

75

77

70

86

82

75

75

74

81

79

88
86

71

73

PE

14

15
15

15

15
15

13

15

15

15

15

15

15
15

Abziige



Platz | DVG-Nr Verein

TSA d. SV DJK

1 395 Unterspiesheim e.V.

Jugend - Charakter - 3. BL

1 200 TSC 1996 Hofheim e.V.

Jugend - Charakter - 2. BL

1 371 STG Kirnach e.V.

Jugend - Charakter - 1. BL

TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen
e.V.

TSA d. TSG 1885
Neuenhain e.V.

1 526

2 153

Jugend - Modern - 3. BL

1 440 TSA d. SKV Nauheim e.V.
TG TSV Geilenkirchen

2 907 e.V./ TSC Schwarz-Gelb
Julich e.V.

Jugend - Modern - 2. BL

1 379 TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V.

5 526 TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen
e.V.
TG Nordenstadt /

3 905 Lorsbach

4 131 TG Liederbach e.V.
TG SSV Raunheim 1921

5 909 e.V./TuS 1906

Rlsselsheim e.V.
Jugend - Modern - 1. BL

TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen
e.V.

Haupt - Garde Paar - BL

TSC Schwarz-Gold
Frankfurt e.V.

Haupt - Schau Duo - 2. BL

1. KTC Bornheim 1980
e.V.

1 526

1 268

1 217

TG Nordenstadt /

2 905 Lorsbach

Haupt - Schau Duo - 1. BL
1 379

1. KTC Bornheim 1980
e.V.
Haupt - Marsch - 3. BL

Darmstadter TSG 1846
e.V.

Haupt - Marsch - 2. BL

2 217

1 553
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TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V.

Tanz

sparkling angels

Die Riickkehr der
Harmonie

Ein verstummtes
Herz

Die Macht der
Schonheit

Mein optimiertes Ich

Spicys Teens

Funky Generation

Dragonlights

Unlimited Dance
Teens

Little Sharacudas

Funkylights

Dragonflies

Unlimited Teens

Lara Dickmann und
Jan-Niklas Mende

Emilia Gruber und
Jennifer Thelen

Isabelle von Rakowski

und Caroline von
Rakowski

Arianna Adler und
Melissa Erbes

Shawn Gallmon und
Sofie Dizer

#teamglitzer

Punkte

271

213

239

276

264

226

207

263

254

242

238

230

283

258

251

244

293

278

224

WR WR WR WR WR
1 2 3 4 5

88 92 83 92 91

65 |70 |72 73 |71

78 81 78 82 80

94 93 |90 91 92

87 88 88 88 90

7 77 78 73 73

71 65 70 68 69

87 8 |88 89 88

85 82 |8 86 84

78 |79 |8 82 81

80 79 80 78 |79

75 75 76 79 81

94 95 96 94 94

83 88 88 87 81

84 81 |84 84 83

79 84 82 83 |79

98 98 |99 97 97

93 93 |94 92 92

72 72 |75 718 |77

14

13

15

14

15

14

14

15

15

Abziige



Platz | DVG-Nr Verein
CTC Die Kratscher 1960
Frankfurt e.V.

TSG Blau-Silber
Gernsheim e.V.

1 528

2 389

Haupt - Marsch - 1. BL
TSC Schwarz-Gold

1 268 Frankfurt e.V.

2 303 S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e. V.
TG Nordenstadt /

3 905 Lorsbach

4 120 JTSC Dettelbach e.V.

Haupt - Garde Solo - Qualifikation

CTSV Fidelio Hochheim

1 012 oV,
Haupt - Garde Hebefiguren - BL

Darmstadter TSG 1846
e.V.

Haupt - Polka - 2. BL

TG Nordenstadt /
Lorsbach

2 440 TSA d. SKV Nauheim e.V.
Haupt - Polka - 1. BL
TSC Schwarz-Gold

1 553

1 905

1 268 Frankfurt e.V.

2 303 S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e. V.
Sportfreunde Rodgau

3336 g11ev.

4 120 JTSC Dettelbach e.V.

Haupt - Modern - 2. BL
TG Nordenstadt /

1 905 Lorsbach
Sportfreunde Rodgau

2536 Jo11ev.
TuS Frei-Laubersheim

3307 qg00ev.

Haupt - Modern - 1. BL

1 379 TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V.
TSC Schwarz-Gold

2 268 Frankfurt e.V.

3 162 TSV Taufkirchen e.V.
TSG Blau-Silber

4 389 Gernsheim e.V.

5 576 TSC Volxheim TANZT!
e.V.

6 440 TSA d. SKV Nauheim e.V.

Haupt - Freestyle - 2. BL
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Tanz

Diamonds

Spiders

Tigers
Footloose
Sharacudas

Thetilas

Katharina Rauch

#flyingglitzer

Sharacudas

Spicys

Tigers
Footloose
Goldenflames

Thetilas

Sharacudas

Goldenflames

Turmalin

Dragons
Tigers
Funky Dancers

Dancing Angels

Xperience

Spicys

Punkte

232

225

291

284

268

265

230

226

247

241

293

283

267

257

263

247

228

293

286

280

276

272

266

WR WR WR WR WR

1

79

76

97

94

88

89

74

72

80

81

97

94

89

84

89

85

80

97

95

94

93

90

88

2

80

75

96

93

91

90

80

75

84

81

95

94

89

86

88

82

75

98

96

93

90

89

88

3

77

76

96

94

89

88

77

78

80

79

98

94

91

87

87

81

78

98

95

94

92

91

88

4

74

71

99

96

89

87

76

73

83

81

98

95

89

87

88

84

75

98

95

93

94

91

90

5

76

74

98

96

90

88

77

82

85

78

98

96

89

83

84

81

75

95

96

92

91

91

90

11

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

15

15

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

Abziige



Platz | DVG-Nr Verein
TuS Frei-Laubersheim
1900 e.V.

TSV d. SCC Bad
Schwalbach e.V.

3 570 VfR 1921 Simmern e.V.

1 307

2 586

Haupt - Freestyle - 1. BL
1 162 TSV Taufkirchen e.V.
Haupt - Charakter - 2. BL

1 602 TuS 1921 Ellern e.V.

2 595 TuS Rauenthal 1883 e.V.

TSV d. SCC Bad
Schwalbach e.V.

Haupt - Charakter - 1. BL

3 586

1 379 TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold
Frankfurt e.V.

1. KTC Bornheim 1980
e.V.

4 162 TSV Taufkirchen e.V.

2 268

3 217
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Tanz

Turmalin

Addicted

Royal Passion

Funky Dancers

Rote Erde, wilde
Tiere, schwarzes
Land - Faszination
Afrika

Die Anderen in mir

Das Bose im Wald

Mi Destino

FORTUNA Das Orakel
der Zigeuner

Escape Room - Ein
gefahrliches Spiel

Know your worth

Punkte

245

238

237

280

262

250

238

296

282

280

275

WR WR WR

82

80

79

93

87

85

79

99

94

93

89

2

82

79

78

93

84

80

79

98

94

93

92

75

79

81

94

88

85

81

99

94

95

93

WR

IS

83

78

77

93

87

80

76

98

94

92

91

81

82

80

96

89

90

80

99

95

94

92

PE | Abziige



